
 
 
 
 

 

CAMPUS LEAGUES & TOURNAMENTS 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 – ENTRY FORM 

 
 

LEAGUE NAME: 

Please enter details (list on back) 
E.g. 5v5 Fridays - Basketball 

 

5-A-SIDE FOOTBALL ONLY: Please enter preference for each league (Rank in order of preference, the day and time 

slot you wish to play from 1-4 where 1 is your most preferred and 4 is the least preferred.) 
Day / Time: Monday 12-1pm Monday 1-2pm Friday 12-1pm Friday 1-2pm 

Rate in Preference (1-4)     

TEAM DETAILS: (BLOCK CAPITALS)                                                        

Team Name:    

                                

Captain: 

 

Vice-Captain: 

Telephone: 

 

Telephone: 

Email: 

 

Email: 

Please give ALL details for your team members below:  

Team members Names Male (M) / Female (F) Student Username / E-mail Address Year of study 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

16.      

17.      

18.      

19.      

20.      

Team entry Fee:  

£ 

For reception use only: 

Paid? Method of payment? Member of staff? 

   



 
 
 
 

 

CAMPUS LEAGUES & TOURNAMENTS 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 – ENTRY FORM 
 

 
MORE INFORMATION: 

Rules, regulations, dates, timings and further information: 

Website:  https://www1.essex.ac.uk/sport/about/leagues.aspx 

Email:  sportsdevelopment@essex.ac.uk      

Facebook:  http://www.facebook.com/UoEsport  

 

HOW TO ENTER: (Please read carefully) 

 
Please return this entry form to the Sports Centre reception before the deadline and pay your team/individual entry fee.  
Entries will be accepted on a first-come-first-served basis. Please ensure that you have: 

 Checked that your team name is respectable 

 Filled in your team’s first and second names clearly (No nicknames) 

 All players must be either students or staff of the University. 

 Filled in your Essex e-mail address (No other email address such as Hotmail or Gmail please) 

 Pay the correct money at Sports Centre Reception.  

 Have your student registration card on you at all times (you will be refused entry so don’t forget it). 
 
 
Captains Signature:                                                          Date:  
 

 

SCHEDULE: 

League 

Name 

Dates Day & Time Location Price Per 

Team 

Maximum 

Squad Size 

Maximum 

Entires 

Entry 

Deadline 

5v5 Fridays 
(Basketball) 

Start: 25 Oct 
End: 13 Dec 

Fridays 
6-8pm 

Sports Hall £75.00 10 12 23 
Oct 

5-a-side Indoor 
(Football) 

Start: 21 Oct 
End: 13 Dec 

Mondays & Fridays 
12-2pm 

Sports Hall £50.00 10 24 17 Oct 

11-a-side Flexi 
(Football) 

Start: 23 Oct 
End: 11 Dec 

Wednesdays 
12-4pm 

Grass Pitches £150.00 20 12 21 Oct 

Mixed Netball 
(Netball) 

Start: 21 Oct 
End: 9 Dec 

Mondays 
7-9pm 

Sports Arena £50.00 12 8 17 Oct 

Tournament 

Name 

Dates Day & Time Location Price Per 

Team 

Maximum 

Squad Size 

Maximum 

Entires 

Entry 

Deadline 

3v3 Basketball 
 

9 Nov Saturday 
12-3pm 

Sports Arena 
Show Court 

£25.00 5 12 7 Nov 

Men’s Futsal 
 

30 Nov Saturday 
4-8pm 

Sports Arena £25.00 10 10 28 Nov 

https://www1.essex.ac.uk/sport/about/leagues.aspx
http://www.facebook.com/UoEsport

