ESSEX CAMPUS LEAGUES & TOURNAMENTS

SPORT AUTUMN TERM 2019 – ENTRY FORM

LEAGUE NAME: Please enter details (list on back) E.g. 5v5 Fridays - Basketball									
5-A-SIDE FOOTBALL ONLY: Please enter preference for each league (Rank in order of preference, the day and time slot you wish to play from 1-4 where 1 is your most preferred and 4 is the least preferred.)									
Day / Time:	n 1-4 where 1 is your most prefe		Monday 1-2pm		·	Friday 12-1pm Friday 1-2pm			
Rate in Preference (1-4)	monday 12	- ipiii	мониау 1-грпп		Thuay 12-1pm		Thuay 1-2pm		
	DITALS)								
TEAM DETAILS: (BLOCK CAPITALS) Team Name:									
Captain:				Vice-Captain:					
Telephone:				Telephone:					
Email:				Email:					
Please give ALL details	for your team				/ - "***				
Team members Names		Male (M) /	Female (F)	Student Userna	me / E-mail Addres	SS	Year of study		
1.									
3.									
4.									
5.									
6.									
7.									
8.									
9.									
10.									
11.									
12.									
13.									
14.									
15.									
16.									
17.									
18.									
19.									
Team entry Fee:									
£									
For reception use only:									
Paid?				Method of payment?			Member of staff?		
r aiu!	r aid:		viction of pay	mont:	IVIE	JINDOI OI SIAII			



ESSEX CAMPUS LEAGUES & TOURNAMENTS **SPORT** AUTUMN TERM 2019 – ENTRY FORM

League	Dates	Day & Time	Location	Price Per	Maximum	Maximum	Entry
Name				Team	Squad Size	Entires	Deadline
5v5 Fridays (Basketball)	Start: 25 Oct End: 13 Dec	Fridays 6-8pm	Sports Hall	£75.00	10	12	23 Oct
5-a-side Indoor (Football)	Start: 21 Oct End: 13 Dec	Mondays & Fridays 12-2pm	Sports Hall	£50.00	10	24	17 Oct
11-a-side Flexi (Football)	Start: 23 Oct End: 11 Dec	Wednesdays 12-4pm	Grass Pitches	£150.00	20	12	21 Oct
Mixed Netball (Netball)	Start: 21 Oct End: 9 Dec	Mondays 7-9pm	Sports Arena	£50.00	12	8	17 Oct
Tournament	Dates	Day & Time	Location	Price Per	Maximum	Maximum	Entry
Name				Team	Squad Size	Entires	Deadline
3v3 Basketball	9 Nov	Saturday 12-3pm	Sports Arena Show Court	£25.00	5	12	7 Nov
Men's Futsal	30 Nov	Saturday 4-8pm	Sports Arena	£25.00	10	10	28 Nov

MORE INFORMATION:

Rules, regulations, dates, timings and further information:

https://www1.essex.ac.uk/sport/about/leagues.aspx Website:

Email: sportsdevelopment@essex.ac.uk Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/UoEsport

HOW TO ENTER: (Please read carefully)

Please return this entry form to the Sports Centre reception before the deadline and pay your team/individual entry fee. Entries will be accepted on a first-come-first-served basis. Please ensure that you have:

- Checked that your team name is respectable
- Filled in your team's first and second names clearly (No nicknames)
- All players must be either students or staff of the University.
- Filled in your Essex e-mail address (No other email address such as Hotmail or Gmail please)
- Pay the correct money at Sports Centre Reception.
- Have your student registration card on you at all times (you will be refused entry so don't forget it).

Captains Signature:	Date:
Capianis Signature.	Dale.

